:‘..

-

-
F2

| &
L X
i
N
_
3
3
-
iy
) W\_;;

—
27

&3
7

v §

=
—3

\ Af

-~

7

UNGEFRICIAL GORY;
93512007 s

FIRST AMENDMENT TO ¢ I~

Andlg

This First Amendmen% to Assignment of Rents and leases
{this "Amendment™), is made as of March 1, 1932, by
Wacker/Randolph Investment Company, an Illinois limited
partnevship, having its principal place of business at
150 Norcn Wacker Drive, Chicage, Illinois (hereinafter
referrved (o As “"Borrower"), in favor of Cornecticut Caeneral
Life Insurance company, a Connecticut corporation, having ita
principal place o( business at 900 Cottage Grove Road,
Bloomfield, Connecticut 06002 (hereinafter referred to as
"Lender"™).

RECIIALS:

A. Borrower is the cwner of thz real property and
improvements commonly known as. )50 North Wacker Drive,
Chicago, Cook County, Illinois, which real property and
improvements are legally described on  Exhibit A attached
hereto and made a part hereof (the "Property").

B. Borrower and Waikiki Beachcomber Investment Company

("WBIC"), a Hawaii general partnership are the makers

LOCSTISE6

of, and Lender is the holder of, that certain Promissory
Note, dated April 11, 1990, made payable to the order of
Lender in the face principal amount of $27,500,000.00

(the "Original Note").

C. Borrcwer and WBIC executed and delivered to Lender that

certain Assignment of Rents and leases, dated as of

April 11, 1990, and recorded in the Office of the Cook

County Recorder of Deeds (the "Recorder's Office") on




LUNOFFICIAL COPY

VOOR gl




UNOFFICIAL ?QPiY,

oS
April 17, 1990 as Document No. 90172722 (the "Assignment
of Rents and Leases"), pursuant to which Borrower

assigned and transferred to Lender, among other things,

all of its right, title and interest in and to all

leases of space, license agreements, concession
agreements and other occupancy agreements affecting the
FProverty {the "Leases%) and the rents and other revenues
generuted by the Leases.

On Novenmuer 1, 1991, WBIC conveyed all of its right,
title and Jdliterest in and to the Property to Borrower,
by Quitclaim Deed. dated November 1, 1991, and recorded
in the Recorder's Orrice on November 27, 1991 as
Document No. 91625243, in exchange for a fifty percent
(50%) limited partnership .irterest in Borrower.

Borrower has concurrently hercwith executed and
delivered to Lender that certain “mended and Restated
Promissory Note, dated as of the date liereof, and made
payable to the order of the Lender in the face principal
amount of $26,853,826.00 {the "Restated Note"')_-which
Restatad Note evidences indebtedness and liability
heretofore evidenced by the Original Note, and was
delivered by Borrower as a replacement and substitute
for the Original Note.

Borrower, Lender and Julian Toft & Downey have

L00CTSE6

concurrently herewith executed and delivered that
certain Lock Box Agreement, and that certain Real Estate

Tax Escrow and Security Aqreement, each dated as of

-2=




UNOFFICIAL COPY S

N . . ' . IR} . .
. , . ‘ . : D . [ Py .
v kN ‘ . B ; N . St \ 1]
caL A ; N ot
r PR . A . .o . . I et
i Lt . 3 S Pty
A SO BNV S S B S 10 I P A R
. oo : V. ' . ' : . . PR Lo L M1 Vi Tl -‘»l
PRI : - ) - . PR X Do Vo
. L. Yoo .".’ o L ' . ST ! NP LI
. . ' . ir - . W T . .
Tl PRI i 4 : Vo L ' R SER T _"(1\'
- S s . .- ‘ . oy Dy ey R N T
e * . . d < . I L . L
.' . ; \ - . - [ N i P
. L. : L L H L )
o . . B ) i 0. 5
oo . . .o 3 G o,
L i . B . ' | S 3
Iy L . Loy . o R I S !
. ) . . . . . .
e vk o ‘ " < [ . : i . H
. g el ' 2 . : AR ¢ [ Pk
. i, P M . ' L -y . g '
‘ AN I ! o A R P By Y
i v e B . . . [N 4
. L P . . . oo . Sy i
- . - i - 1 . . v £
S T S . : LT e Uy il ool
. ' : P . . r o7 . oy ey !
R Lo ' L A . TN
P v,y oy - N} .
v [EUR S SR R o
SRR (R e ' P ) s I * . "“."l"‘r. i
1,
. . ;
. ' e . . e, . R N
el S B TR I I R S IR 5 E P
I T TP Y § T ; L v e - IR R L
b PE R o i ' . AT 1 b ' P I I R A I
. . . .
. - o . B ¢ - B . T e . 1]
N . . Vo . ! PR A I R TR TR A sl




i

UNOFFICIAL COPY

March 1, 1992, pursuant to which the revenues and other
amounts generated by or in connection with the operatiocn
of the Property, all real estate taxes payable with
respect to the Property, and all security deposits for
tenant space leases at the Property, are collected and
disbursed.

G. gorrower and lender desire to amend and modify certain
terwms. and conditions of the Assignment of Rents and
Leases.

NOW THEREFJRE, in consideration of the premises and
other good and valuable consideration, the receibt and
sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties

liereto agree as follows:

1. The foregoing Recitals are true and correct and are
incorporated herein by reference.

2. The Assignment of Rents and leases is hereby
amended and modified as follows: (a) all rzferences to the
term "Borrower" shall be deemed to be references to
Wacker/Randolph Investment Company; (b) all referernces to the
term "Note" shall be deemed to be references to the kestated
Note: (¢} all references to the term "Mortgage" shall b2
deemed to be references to that certain Mortgage and Security
Agreement, dated as of April 11, 1990, and recorded in the
Recorder'’s Office on April 17, 1990 as Document No. 50172721,
as amended by that certain First Amendment to Mortgage and
Security Agreement, dated as of March 1, 1992, each executed

and delivered by Borrower to Lender as security for the

-3-

‘6

£00cT







UNOFFICIAL COPY

;
Original Note and Restated Note: and (d) all references to
the term "Izan Documents” shall be deemed to be references to
the term "Loan Documents", as defined in the First Amendment
to Mcrtgage and Security Agreement.

3. Section 1.1 of the Assignment of Rents and Leases
is hereby amended by substituting Exhibit B to this Amendment

for gxhibit B to the Assignment of Rents and Leases.

4. section 1.3 of the Assignment of Rents and Leases

is hereby ame:ided by deleting the second sentence thereof and

substituting thnerefor the following sentence:
"Borrower ana, Lender acknowledge and agree
that the collestion and disbursement of, and

the administration of all matters concerning,
tenant Security Ouposits relating to the

Leases are governa2d and controlled by the Lock
Box, Escrow and Security Agreement.".

5. The first sentence of prticle I1I of the Assignment
of Rents and Leases is hereby deleted.

6. The first sentence of Section 5.z of the Assignment
of Rents and lLeases is amended by adding the pbrase "Subject
to the terms and provisions of the Lock Box, Esciow and
Security Agreement," at the beginning thereof.

7. Section 6.12(b) of the Assignment of Rents and
Leases is hereby amended as follows: (a) Section 6.12(b) (1)
is amended by substituting the phrase "the misapplication by
Borrower of" for the term "misapplying"; (b) Section 6.12(b) (ii)
is amended by substituting the phrase "the misapplication by
Borrower of" for the term "misapplying"; and (c) Section
6.12(b) (i1ii) is amended by substituting the phrase "the
collection by Borrower of" for the term "“collecting".

-4-—







UNOFFICIAL COPY, |

8. All references in the Assignment of Rents and
Leases to the Assignment of Rents and Leases shall be deemed
to mean and include the Assignment of Rents and Leases as
supplemented, amended and modified hereby.

9. Borrower expressly agrees and understands that this
Amendment shall not be construed as a novation of the
Assigunent of Rents and Leases.

10.._Fxcept as and to the extent supplemented, amended
and modified by this Amendment, the Assignment of Rents and
Leases and all st the terms, conditions and provisions
thereof and all rep.esentations, warranties and covenants of
Borrower therein made shall, in all respects, remain
unmodified and unchanged arii-are hereby reaffirmed, ratified,
remade and confirmed, and shail remain in full force and
effect.

11. This Amendment shall be binfing upon and inure to
the benefit of the parties hereto and their respective
successors and assigns.

12. This Amendment may be executed in any number of
counterparts and by each of the undersigned on separat«
counterparts, and each such counterpart shall be deemeu-*c be
an original, but all such counterparts shall together

constitute but one and the same instrument.

Jo)
¢
o
ok
D
>
—
~J




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1y 4

.
'

Wit

¥

T L

¢

o r oy
Aot

s

]
(e

Sty

I

>

L
R

LTS

I

|




UNOFFICIAL COPY,; ,

8. All references in the Assignment of Rents and
Leases to the Assignment of Rents and Leases shall be deemed
to mean and include the Assignment of Rents and Leases as
supplemented, amended and modified hereby.

9. Borrower expressly agrees and understands that this
Amendment shall not be conétrued as a novation of the
Assignment of Rents and Leases.

10. ( Bxcept as and to the extent supplemented, amended
and modified by this Amendment, the Assignment of Rents and
Leases and all of the terms, conditions and provisions
thereof and all repczsentations, warranties and covenants of
Borrower therein made zhall, in all respects, remain
unmodified and unchanged and are hereby reaffirmed, ratified,
remade and confirmed, and shall remain in full force and
effect.

11. This Amendment shall be bindirg upon and inure to
the benefit of the parties hereto and their respective
successors and assigns.

12. This Amendment may be executed in any rnumber of
counterparts and by each of the undersigned on separate
counterparts, and each such counterpart shall be deemed to be
an original, but all such counterparts shall together

constitute but one and the same instrument.

LOOCTCE6




UNOFFICIAL COPY

FCERYE 2100

GorGsrney e,




JUH-L 4= 00 MO 7:;' i N Ty} | ) ¢ ...._...
UNOFFICIALCOPY ™
| RN B R

IN VITHESS WHERBOF, the parties hareto have caused this

amandment tn he duly sxecuted and de}ivered, purauant to
proper euthority duly granted, am of the date rirst above

written,
AORROWER ¢

WACKER/RANDOLPH INVESTMENT CONPANY
an Xllinois linited partnorghip

By;: Tomaesr/Bhidler Investnent

o aal T. Tomasz, Preoidqﬁ)

JanYERY

Cornecticut Ganeral Life Insurance
conprny, a4 Connecticut corporation

By: Clgne iiwvestaents, Inc.
. // 2
rfnﬂéﬁ /1"

JC»iN A SHAW
This instrunent prejared by, >
and aftar recording shauld ba

raturnead to:

oonald 8. Horvath, Ksg.
JENNER & BLOCK

One IBM Plaza

Chicage, Illinods 6061

. f‘i15 frl
t}maé!iwtw# %*?’ h“? FRA by

cpnK T Lo
TR e oSt
s e s

- L00eTSE6




' UNOFFICIAL COPY o

L PR A S B RN TEbe Iy D

v
-

! o I"'$

1y

T S

-

T oo




TUN-14-T00 MON 1SN D TEL +D. HI™? PO

UNOFFICIAL COPY,
STATE OF A‘t—wm

)
' ) "v
COUNTY OF o

I, (:Zt773r14/3 /i>1€ (1 Nger” , a4 Notary Publio
in and fnor sald Qointy, in tha StAta aforesald, do heraby
sartify that Michaal T. Tomasz, President of Tomasz/Ehldler
Invaatment Corporation, the genaral partner of
Wackar/Randolph Investnent Conmpany, an Illlncis limited
partrnership, who is puracnally known to ma to he the sane
perasn whuse name i@ subgcribed to the rforegolng lnetzument
aw guch Prosident, appeared bafore me this day in person and
acknonledged that ho signad and delivares and attasted the
aang Lipstrument as his free and veluntary ant aa sauech

residapc and as the free and voluntary act of Tomssz/Shidler

Investmzat Corporation and Wacker/Randelph Investment
Company, for the usas and purpomos Lharein eet forth.

Glven under my hand and notarial seal this Jéfgﬁhay ot
Juha, 1993,

Notary’ Public

e 10445 Ay

1 st st

',,(‘

o
&
R
o
3




e )
e "y
e n

UNOFFICIAL COPY

oy

. ' L)
‘ ., o
P s Wb A
SR ' X
‘ - ! S ey g -
. . PR T
i ) 1_‘.,‘3.3‘». ‘\\ ’ ' '
L
L \ * “ :
Y * ) . -’
| 3
v
\ RO oy
g
' yob b |
—r Y o ) \
. "y !
a“ .
Beoay D S 1o oAt




UNOFFICIAL.COPY

STATE OF Gou&;:‘fmf’ }

) ss.
county of daAEd )

1, Mit]ceat. é/ac'é--d" , a Notary Public
in and for said County, in thd State aforesaid, do hereby
certify that .fsf, $Aae , the Vg # of

Cigna Investments, Inc , the authorized agent of CONNECTICUT
GENERAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY, a Connecticut corporation,
who is personally known to m2 to be the same person whose
namz 15 subscribed tc the foregoing instrument as such

Vice #raudesd: appeared bafore me this day in person and
acknowledred he/she signed and delivered and attested thae
sane ipscroment as his/her free and voluntary act as such
_Js‘__inaghﬂf', and as the free and voluntary act of
Connecticut Gzreral Life Insurance Company, for the uses and
purpeses therein set forth.

7

Given under my hand and notarial seal this.d/” day of

NPT , 19971,

I

/71 RETr e giﬂaw

P

1)

\L

Notary Pubd jc

(2 A en. -—fod-l- :‘LP/?J’

£002TSEB




bl

[
.

Kl

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ﬁ_ Fabul




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RXRIRII A

Legal Description

Parcel 1:

The South 1/2 of wharfing Lots 29, 30 and 31
(excert that portion of said lot 29 condemned and taken for
widesiina North Market Streat) as laid out by plat by Asa F.
Bradley 2ated February 11, 1848 and recordad February 11,
1848, in-250k 29 of Maps, Page 1, in the original Town of
Chicage, ‘Section 9, Township 19 North, Range 14, East of the
Third Principa) Meridian, in Cook County, Illineis

Parcel 2@

' The South 1/2.~2 the North 1/2 of Wharfing lots 29,
30 and 31 (except that portion of said Lot 29 condemned and
taken for widening North Murke® Streset) as laid out by plat
by Asa F. Bradley datsd February 11, 1848 and recorded
February 11, 1848, in Book 29 «f Maps, Page 1 in the original
Town of Chicago, Section 9, Townsbip 39 North, Range 14, East
of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinocis.

Aﬁdrell: 150 N.-lncxcr Drive
Chicago, Illinecis

P.I.N.: 17-09~-427-003~0000
17=-09-427-004~0000

L00c1SE6




UNOFFICIAL COPY

- . -~ T e,
' [ R ""JL"J""’
, .
< femrpd
- I
R ST o Yoot NI Fe
. N N . LR S I TR RS
B . I )
“w
. L
.
. K LI
. .
[ B i S e
e . el
PO S N
~ s
s w4 e g \ ! e bt 2 e
N ' 4 N H L v
, . N Voo w Lt Y
f . . fr [ P
. N i
' ¥ !
-
: . L
. ’t
N 1 i
q - £ $ayr
L I } M 1
[V Ut ' ) ‘

‘ eyl YsXoW W ORI tmaeyhod
= alontllt (openidd "
SOTERA L L) 3 PN

QUOE= 50T bk 0L

»
)

AL
at

N Y

$C




3

&

raperty « VACKER/RABDCLPR IRVEST. (0.

oer: SANGY

floit
eferagee

Rugder he
S STSICRS ACQISHIon conr,
Lok-154 TONAST & SWIOLER TNvESIREsT {0
P6- 448 AORRE BUSINESS FORRS, 1IN,
ETRIH vALAIT
194-400 THTELORIC TRAC ime,
-804 STEVEN 3. 54l
196kt vaiagt
134-200 FRYE LAUIS CARITAL ARAT (FLCW)
M- PARSON CAPITAL CORPORMTION
1§14 UNDECWRITERS IMSURANCE
195-51 MARSHALL NATD & OAVIN SHENLER
L6154 VAN
RN 1 THE RARDGLIN HRGUP
194-41§ BRARASI, INC,
196-401 Vitim
141 i
19-1000 CADLE B MTRELESS CHanmwICaTIn
L96-102%  PROFESSIONAL ENPLOYAENT, INC.
PoN-1438 ST4TE OF QRERQY
LR6-1054  AOORE BUSINESS Forns
198~ 145¢ LISH BEINSTETE § ). AMARTLIS
1%-10¢) BERIUDA DEFARTNENT OF TQURISH

Keathly
Reat

Tl
17,4068
1,168,278
i
Lot it
(168,31
(A1
142,34
$11.1
50118
1314
4
LaLn
({18 ]]

(N )

4
INBAL
IR IR
1.152.
I3 N1
LR L

1,110

Reat 8511

Jquare
Pret

------------

1138
1M
ILH
N7
FERL)
‘Ml

s

Wi
nuy
s
1R
134

824

8
1254

.11

neat b
Square
Tyt

)

P16 eth
W ity
2.03/ath
134
1.33/ath
b0y
0. 4k/ath
15. 8y
1.0%/ 0tk
HRINY
l.48/ath
.l
. 00/ath
5.3
b 44 eth
.3 yr
1. 5 /ath
.54y
I.21/ath
.ty
2.4 /ath
IR LY
0.00/th
iy
L0 fath
e by
FAvrath
V0
.00 eth
IR ILT
6. 24/ath
0.5y
§.50/nth
1.0 yr
1.33/ath
BRI
2.12]ath
11.44}yr
1.12/eth
1.9yt
1.48/ath
154 yr
L.44{nth

VLY "YHVUNQFFIQLA%‘L'WCQPJY;

Leise
SLarting
Date

1N

114148

LN E

170

Linn
LN
NI

L

L

MM

I YL K
12400
i
e
inin

1414

Lerpn
t1y.
date

289

IR AT

HRREL]

ISEIAL

4134f9)

13036
§/31194
113794

{Hu

IS

340

N RT
114198
13LfN
L
g

Mgl

[

Mger |

Jegintts
Heid

..............

(N1
e
(Al
6,205 4]
i
)1
i
(R
b0

-
-—
-

o)
I
o)
b ¥
o2
o
D
~J




it

i

-

L
TR
voonk
,
»

ceon
4
vt
-
gt

ve ¥
i
\
,
t
v
Ve

k

SRR

ERTDA

LSRRI ST

TEA by

R T

RENSFTIT ¥

SE I Y

ki

.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

bistl

isec; ihaor

Jtapurty ; WATEERIAENOOLYH JWVEST,

Unit
Tefetency Maldhly
Nusber Nast fant
SN ORGONTIATIGERL STUDIES, INC. 280,48
1941114 3.3, b N, LID. 31,0944
RIS PE POLLAL S KOFFRAR, LT3 LN

R LT HIN T BN 11

feal Jol)

------------

!

il Per
Squate
Foot
R
J.0Timth
.03y
it mtn
I L
1.107atk

ILI1]]
Starting
Qute

LEL JYR NS
nmn

T4

ieate
Tiiist
MELYR]]

ISEINEL

PI-1000 b e Lo il v i - bl §

PRE-LII0 FRED B RASUTOZT ASSBLIMIES L n
196-1700  #IREPATRICE MW, DILLYWE 1,850
TH-1260 WRL S, BECHTAR 1.4
196-1340 GART FAavEL, LIB. AP Y
196-1300  vR(MIT Lo
DO-1EIS MATTOMAL EQUITY AOVISORS, INT. 2,000
I96-1243  ASSOCIATEQ COULERES #F 1L, RN
1981385 ARTERYS LaPITAL Gd0WP 151
196-108F  BOAER OF fquaLiliTidn 11,142,481
194-1500  FRARLRISE T41 BiARD 11,10
ERE-1600 LINE b NCKENSE, INC. (URELN §
196-1080  RiY :lﬁ‘f‘ﬂl reany (1]
194-1740  STEVE WARRINSTAR & ERIL 00N IR )
IS ITI RN I 1110 "
[86-114 VAT (1)
196-110  S0L0STEIN, 410835 § 400D (N1
[94-1752  WIEWOLAS 3. JumwerTia 4 assed 1,401 .4¢
V-1 N (R ]

861

i8¢

n

11

1412

11

iy

A

(R 1)

il

L

L]

nn

150

e

1Y

{544

1.607ath
I3 Myt
F 15/nth
by
{.13/ath
S.13Myr
.42 ath
URLIET
€58 /uth
.y
b.0%/ath
£ 31yr
NI
W I
1.11/8th
.38y
1. 44]ath
.My
1.90/sth
$128 g
1357974
ERTHY
L.1bah
L4y
b.66/ath
13.14fpe
$.10/nth
5.0y
0.4 ath
4.8y
t.80/ath
IR LI E
6.4tk
H.t4fge
it ath
$.44yrc
t. i€ /ath

$i11)9
SN
1mm

HILIVEN

URH
TIEYEN
UL
R IURL)
HEHILL
1j18/1
LN

LM

LI

LN

TELI 3
IMETL |
IR RELIEL

§1I8Y)

HIN
M3
5131198
Tistisi
NN
Yy
LRI

13

§/30/98

ISR

1L

Pige:

Beposity
Held

ouT N
"
LS
N
1,580.88
Rl
L4487
AT
N
(AT
K1
LRTIM
(144,31

IR

1,314.47
.y

t.H

&
5
S

kY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RN ¥ & RN 1

SEEVE iU dipdi g
S N LA B Y
af R R

T v A e

RAET R : NTs i LN A N L

el




WY
St SAMGY
drgpurty o GACDEN/RAMOULPY JWVEST. (0.
Unmit
ielarenge
funbes nme
I
19e-140 LAMNENCE MALNER AND ASSOLTATES
141440 NOORE SUSINESS PORRS
the-7618 THE GUsDYa LTFE TNSERANCE OO
S IR L] LAJOLLE CArITaLaikp,
IRTEN TR 141 )
Wa- 100 EVINR, LT,
18- LS THNSIT STSTENS, Im(.
198-2010  MOORE DUSINESS FORRS, INC.
146-2036 GOLOSTEIR & ASSOUICATES
196-210 APPLIES STRATEGIES [ATERMATION
196-21 COPPLESON MEDICAL CENTER
196-2337  TORAST & SEIDLER TRVESTaENT (4
[96-2350 DSSRCTTES 10 VENTURE N4NT,
1362000 ESUL
196-245) SERNARD &, MEVORAL © ASSOCTATE
146-2540  TTFF CONNURTCATIONS
196-253% CONPUTER RELAGRITION TECH, TMC
1362548 SHARNOR. BavADD, BARTAEIN, ROST
192878 (8 iwltti‘scmll’m]“\
194-2604 CARLE & WIRELESS COMMUNTCATION
196-2871 GLERD TNGRAN § CONPRNY LTS,

UNOFFICIAL CQP

THE SHIOLER &R0V

Rontaly
Rent

NN
14308

15,344 .81

Luen
SN TLIRY
L T

tY
.3y
6. 140 &7
111808
LIS
W
LaLe
§.00.0
1,804
1,020

1LH
9,848,128

16,189,

et foi!

$quare
Fert

1698
T
18
184)
un
H L
HH
L
1213
1734
1842
k1 1)
i8]
AL
1y
141}
18

1l

feal fne
Senirt
Fool
oy
.1 /ath
1168y
Vo eth
15,800y
P.29/nth
N1
1.80/ath
by
§.04/0th
bAd]yr
6.8 etk
Hoilyr
1.49/ath
214y
1.4 ath
.ty
2.0 ath
.00
(. H{ath
15.00yr
1.58/ath
15. 83 fyr
1.2%/ath
143y
9.47/0th
W04y
Yoasinth
.92/
2.1tk
15.403 )y
1.25/eth
18,8651
1.16/ath
1114y
1.5%/ath
17.54/yr
1.46/ath
1.0y
1.49/sth
15,860t
1.38/eth
12.40fye
1.50/ath

Lease
starting
Datae

g/
VN8
I

b[18IW)

8/411%1
1y
nia
LFEINR )]
10/19131
115188
3NN
1
181188
TR
e
LI
winm
$f41(31
3150

TN b

least

TEINER
s
373001

TELRL

1133
12111198
HENEL
HI
121319
131199
LI IR
12/31/98
12131/9
{3114
73194
THVH
IS
§130/%%
8/14/54

831498

1.e9.4

TALIN

rH

i.8.02

"

g.025.1

L00cTSED




Y|

thoevi.

ST TT PRI Y

e ekbe




UNOFFICIAL COPY

VIS D) I WIDLER e S )
a1 SAKGY fert Bel) Page:
Prepecty ¢ WACKERJRANDOLPN TNVEST, (0
bat Reat Per legse Leise
Agterence Roathiy Square Squdry tarting f1p. Broosits
funbe’ Nane Sent Feet Fout Qate Date Held
EIEN 11 YALMNT en 157 .80y A1)
8.4 e0n
PI-25 1 BOAND QF EOUCATION 1.3 1% .0 SHEM 18%4 (N1
(WRRIT 14
PEO-2851 P, OEZARCRW PARTNERS, IN{. LT IR 1) i 0800 LIRS L2301 YT W]
§.58/ath
-4 BALEN BUSIZTSS SYSTENS HIEAY 257 1.0k S191]38 IR R tH
18978tk
195-7901 ELECTRONTC vhiw ZTSTERS §.850. 3 1565 .40 10018 13494 Peri e
2.2 nth
19-290 Al (N1} 1941 b .0
§.4/ath
136-2981 VACKNT () 143 bohbier (]
040 ath
IVE-T080  ENEICH 5 DIIROAR 1,i91.11 (124! R LIETER AL 1T § 33ie 0
1.10/ath
19n-3050 )P, COSTELLD & ASSOLTHIELES 1Y A8 1483 Ly S iy b15%.18
&.82/ath
136-1025 VACANT (K] 11 I RIS (1]
0. 0nth
FE6-1100  SHERARD, SCNUART] AND WAMRIS AR $5d¢ THRL NI JL IR FRENL Y] .6
1.0 ath
POR-500%  STANDARD PAREING N1 / (LIS T AN L N1 O JEI N 1 N1
.00 /ath
PRAOPERTY TOTAHLS
o=« Mprceatage of Decupisd Pails -«
Toti] Qezupied Reals 195,508,200 Tota) Occupind Units (%]
Total Vacant Rusle L Teta} Vacant Uaits 18
Tote) fross oty 1.5 Total Units “
Total Square Foatage 1) Percantage dccupled "t
hveraqe RentfSq. ft. tr, 5.9 -=« Percentage of Secupind 5y, Fret ---
Average Neet/Sq. FL. (AR 1.1% Totel Occepred 5q. Feel 193346
Total Secarity $posits 13,896.59 Totad Vacant Sy Fert 1131
Tatal Square Foolaqe 236036
Parcentage Dccupind u

Certified By: 41<>¢“*3/€;?~au_

Eduardo E. Faneque

Controller

23
)]
P
e
oo
&
~J




. L]
3 . .
[
¥
r f L ]
. LS S 1Y} iy DN
Pl ] ' '
. i o i +
e 1 Fep [
4 T P Teloby vt
FEETE
ety A ) osh v ] PR 1 Ty R '
-
[ E I . 4 . 4 b (Y R AT e
‘4
LR (R e [ ] [ Tt LI SR it
'y
ey (% 5 ! 1; ety t: L L
LRI Vs £ (A ek pi
.
clerk o
ot R v of L '
Yrg ik
tih ' i 1 ) Ly Liky PSR 12 '
! S e ' AN A 174
RV !
it oot <% (I Wi [
ADE SR
fe 9 : HORES B . T 'l P i LI T2 YRR T FR'T AL L TS B0 e
“ig :
@ LSS PR I S PRI A ¢ I BRI BN I Y A LT
SR M i
L TR A TS i )
L R A A ) !{
Ty ; N Posi R Y
- ] o f f
. P S
by [ 4 |: Py )
[ A ' R L BT B
1 Yar . H b R S T |
HE 1y LI P T O T T
Ve .
[ w . "
3 ‘\
- o [N lf‘ ¢ B 4"
(ST AN . T

e

hY
.

4 Tt

00

f."




